ABB Inc

Alara Inc

Alexandria Xray Inc

American Dental

American MedTech Services Inc
American X Ray Corp
Becker-Parkin

Blueridge Medical Imaging
Bruker Axs Inc

C&M X-Ray Inc

Calonje Medical Corp

Causey Dental Supply Inc
Conners Williams

Control Screening LLC

Crescent City Xray Co Inc
CTronics

Darryl's Dental Equipment & Service
Datascope Corp

Dee Dental Co

Diagnostic Imaging

Dornier Medical Systems

EDAX Inc

Elekta

Energy Sciences Inc

Faxitron Xray Corp

Fischer Imaging Corp

G&W X-Ray Sales & Services
GE Medical Systems

GE OEC Medical Systems
Golden Engineering Inc

Gulf XRay Services Inc
HealthTronics Service Center Inc
Heuft

Hi Tech Medical Imaging
Hitachi Medical Systems America Inc
Hologic Inc

Honeywell International

Horiba Instruments Inc
Imaging Sciences International Inc
Imaging Services Inc

Intek Corp South

Kevin Martin

579 Executive Campus Dr
47505 Seabridge Dr

3835 Independence Dr
4928 W Rosecrans Ave
6955 Oak Ridge Pkwy Ste G
PO Box 50515

One Fulton Ave

1351 Southside Dr

5465 E Cheryl Pkwy

2505 Bainbridge Ave
3328 General Meyer Ave
PO Box 544

3600 Florida Blvd

Two Gardner Rd

301 Grefer Ln

6333 Pacific Ave #294
1343 Arsene LeBleu Rd
800 MacArthur Blvd

8085 Hwy 80

1450 N Mclean Blvd

1155 Roberts Blvd

91 McKee Dr

4775 Peachtree Industrial Blvd
42 Industrial Way

225 Larkin Dr

12300 N Grant St

PO Box 19493

N25 W23255 Paul Rd
384 Wright Brothers Dr
PO Box 185

2304 Engineers Rd B-2 U-1
300 Town Park Dr

5157 Thatcher Rd

8749 Caroma Ste C

1959 Summit Commerce Park
35 Crosby Dr

2500 W Union Hills Dr
17671 Armstrong Ave
1910 N Penn Rd

3200 W Valhalla Dr

9542 Brookline Ave

3600 Florida Blvd - Baton Rouge General Medical Center

Westerville
Fremont
Alexandria
Hawthorne
Austell
Knoxville
Hempstead
Salem
Madison
Kenner

New Orleans
Ringgold
Baton Rouge
Fairfield
Harvey
Stockton
Lake Charles
Mawwah
Princeton
Elgin
Kennesaw
Mahwah
Norcross
Wilmington
Wheeling
Denver
Shreveport
Pewaukee
Salt Lake City
Centerville
Belle Chasse
Kennesaw
Downers Grove
Olive Branch
Twinsburg
Bedford
Phoenix
Irvine
Hatfield
Burbank
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

OH
CA
LA
CA
GA
TN
NY
VA
wi
LA
LA
LA
LA
NJ
LA
CA
LA
NJ
LA
IL
GA
NJ
GA
MD
IL
co
LA
wi
uT
IN
LA
GA
IL
MS
OH
MA
AZ
CA
PA
CA
LA
LA

43081
94538
71303
90250
30168
379500515
11550
24153
537115373
70062
70114
71068
70806
070042206
70058
95207
70607
07430
71067
60123
30144
07430
30092
01887
600907209
80241
711499493
53072
84116
47330
700370000
30144
605154029
38654
44087
017301401
85027
92714
19440
91505
70809
70806

6148186300
5103155200
3187934112
3102193200
7709481155
4235886509
5165652966
5403756733
6082763080

5043678000
3188947791
2253877003
9732766161
5043678028
2094673800
3374774051
2019958000
3182206628
8479310075

2015296186
7703009725
9786949000
8474659729
3034526800
18777462733
8667363477
8013289300
7658555559
5043948106
6789214431
6309689011
9015020212

3304251313 ext 4560

7819997506
6023133330
7142504811
2159975666
8182600930
2252931506
2253816578



L-3 Communications Security & Detection Systems

Liebel-Flarsheim Co

Louies Dental Repair

Majestic Medical Solutions Inc
Marchman Medical

Masterplan

Medical Engineering Service Inc

Medical Equipment Consulting Services Inc

Medical Imaging Solutions Inc
Medical Imaging Systems
Medical Logistics

Medstone International

Merry X-Ray Chemical Corp
Mettler-Toledo Safeline

Mid City XRay

Mid-South Medical Imaging
Modern Biomedical Services Inc
National XRay Corp

Newco Inc

Niton Corp

Norland a CooperSurgical Co
Nucletron Corp

Oncology Maintenance Services
Orthometrix Inc

Oxford Instruments Inc
PANalytical

Patterson Dental Supply Inc
Patterson Dental Supply Inc
Performance Medical Group
Philips Medical Systems Inc
QSA Global Inc

Quintek Measurement Systems
Rapiscan Security Products Inc
Rigaku MSC Inc

Science Applications International Corp
Service Master

Shared Imaging Inc
Shreveport XRay Co

Siemens Medical Solutions
Siemens Medical Solutions USA Inc
Smiths Detection Inc

Smiths Detection Inc

2005 Gandy Blvd Ste 600
2111 E Galbraith Rd

4120 Page Dr

17424 Airline Hwy Ste 12

601 Sycamore St

21540 Plummer St

1300 N Mayhill Rd

1505 Commerce Ave

800 Central Ave

2900 Sixth Ave South

301 N Irving

300 Townpark Dr

2090 Common St

6005 Benjamin Rd

PO Box 13822

4264 Lakeland Dr

1950 N Stemmons Freeway Ste 2066
595 Old Norcross Rd Ste G
2811 W Palmetto St

900 Middlesex Turnpike Bldg 8
95 Corporate Dr

8671 Robert Fulton Dr

4332 Angelina

106 Corporate Park Dr

130A Baker Ave Ext

12 Michigan Dr

107 Mallard St Ste D

1794 E Bert Kouns Industrial Loop
803 Cajundome Blvd

2140 Lake Park Blvd Ste 200
40 North Ave

201 Center Park Dr Ste 1140
3232 W El Segundo Blvd

9009 New Trails Dr

16701 W Bernardo Dr

200 Henry Clay

1436 Yorkshire Dr

PO Box 4615

4400 Alafayla Trail-MC-IMA024

Accounts Payable-Sales & Services Group

30 Hook Mountain Rd
3143 Regal Dr

St. Petersburg
Cincinnati
Metairie
Prairieville
Waxahachie
Chatsworth
Denton
Brookfield
Jefferson
Birmingham
Kaplan
Kennesaw
Lake Charles
Tampa

New Orleans
Flowood
Dallas
Lawrenceville
Florence
Billerica
Trumbull
Columbia
Plano

White Plains
Concord
Natick

St. Rose
Shreveport
Lafayette
Richardson
Burlington
Knoxville
Hawthorne

The Woodlands

San Diego
New Orleans
Streamwood
Shreveport
Orlando
Orlando
Pine Brook
Alcoa

FL
OH
LA
LA
TX
CA
TX
wi
LA
AL
LA
GA
LA
FL
LA
MS
TX
GA
SC
MA
CT
MD
TX
NY
MA
MA
LA
LA
LA
TX
MA
TN
CA
TX
CA
LA
IL
LA
FL
FL
NJ
TN

33702
45215
70003
70769
75165
91311
76208
53045
70121
35233
70548
30144
70601
33634
701853822
392328804
752073107
30045
29501
018213926
06611
210452133
75074
10604
01742
01760
700874019
71105
70506
75080
01803
37922
90250
77381
92127
70118
60107
71134
32826
328262399
07058
37701

7273694225
5137612700
5044566306
2256779867
2147042439

8175662405
2626412020
5047339729
2053249729
3376546709
8004031773
3374941434
8133429175
5044847100
6019393035

7706823090
8436692988
6172759275

2036015200 ext 9826

4108724408
2145787773
9146942285
9783699933
2015294880
18004527213
3187976010
18007385535
9727052497
7812722000
4239271300
3109781457
2813631033

5048969584
6304833980
3182213344
7323214500
9193192952
9738302100
8653791670



Sourceone Healthcare Technologies Inc
Southern Medical Services of New Orleans Inc
Southwest Imaging Systems Inc

Southwest Medical & Dental Inc

Southwest Xray Co

Spectro Analytical Instruments

Sullivan Schein Dental

Sullivan/Schein Dental

Technical Options Inc

The Dentist's Choice

Thermo Electron Scientific Instruments Corp
Thornton Electronics Inc

Toshiba Medical Systems

Tri State Medical Sales & Service Corp
Ultimate Medical Services

Universal Foot Care

Unlimited Medical Imaging

Varian Medical Systems

VF Works Inc

Wade Holdeman
Wayne LeBleu & Associates Inc
Yxlon International

PO Box 8002

40111 Hwy 190 East Ste 103
8511 Hwy 271 S

406 W Mockingbird

400 Oak Trail Dr

1515 N US Hwy 281

660 Distributors Row Ste D
135 Duryea Rd

213 Dayton Rd Northeast
16043 Batavia Ave

5225 Verona Rd

5646 Hwy 35 South

1965 Evergreen Blvd Ste 300
714 Columbus St

6004 Hwy 90 East

300 Wainwright Dr

2 Tower Rd

911 Hansen Way

4159-A Corporate Ct

8585 Picardy Ave

520 Evelyn Dr

3400 Gilchrist Rd

Mentor
Slidell

Fort Smith
Dallas
Lewisville
Marble Falls
Jefferson
Melville
Newark
Baton Rouge
Madison
Holcomb
Duluth
Gretna

Lake Charles
Northbrook
Hattiesburg
Palo Alto
Palm Harbor
Baton Rouge
Abbeville
Mogadore

OH
LA

AR
TX
TX
TX
LA

NY
OH
LA

wi
MS
GA
LA
LA
IL

MS
CA
FL

LA

OH

44061
70461
72903
75247
750778207
78654
70123
11747
43055
70817
53711
38940
30096
70053
706010000
60062
39401
943041030
34683
70809
70510
44260

8003233348
9856431444
9856461966
2146303171
2144010411
8307988786

6019326751
7403449735
2257556800
6082766399
6624554492
8002292119
5043481312
3374331234
7085641000
6015543278
6504246663
8008396757

3378931690
3307984897



